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Rank Sponsor Project Target Pop. Area Score Type Cost Aggregate $

1 ABC Project #1 Chronic BOC 85 PSH 350,000$                      163,581$                    

2 CDE Project #2 Chronic Sea 84 PSH 155,550$                      505,550$                    

3 FGE Project #3 RRH CH Regional 72 RRH 1,200,000$                   1,705,550$                 

4 BCAC Project #4 Chronic Sea 71 PSH 565,000$                      2,270,550$                 

5 TRA Project #5 RRH Families BOC 70 RRH 3,165,000$                   5,435,550$                 

6 FGE Project #6 Chronic Sea 66 PSH 421,199$                      5,856,749$                 

7 XYZ Project #7 Disabled Adults Sea 63 PSH 560,223$                      6,416,972$                 

8 LPIO Project #8 Disabled Adults BOC 60 PSH 8,113,941$                   14,530,913$               

9 MMT Project #9 CH-Families BOC 56 PSH 606,050$                      15,136,963$               

10 FEG Project #10 Chronic Sea 54 PSH 35,244$                        15,172,207$               

11 LMN Project #11 Families DV Sea 43 RRH 510,225$                      15,682,432$               

12 OPQ Project #12 Young Adults BoC 36 TH 110,500$                      15,792,932$               

13 KCO Project #13 Young Adults Reg 55 Joint 400,000$                      16,192,932$               

14 EDF Project #14 Families Sea 26 TH 21,203$                        16,214,135$               

15 BCAC Project #15 Families BOC 53 RRH 289,959$                      16,504,094$               

16 LMN Project #16 Single Adults Sea 29 TH 230,446$                      16,734,540$               

17 WPO Project #17 Young Adults Sea 42 TH 66,451$                        16,800,991$               

? ?

? ?

? ?

???

CoC Plnnning (non competitive-not part of tiering) $1,250,000 $1,250,000

18,050,991$          

Amount for Tier One Projects (94% of Annual Renewal Demand (ARD) 15,792,932$                 

Amount for Tier 2 Projects (6% of ARD) 1,008,059$                   

WA-500 ARD  (the total amount of all CoC renewal projects) 16,800,991$                 

BONUS Project – PSH for Chronically Homeless and/or RRH ??

CoC Planning Grant (considered new by HUD each year) non-competitive 1,250,000$                   

18,050,991$                 

Application TOTAL
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